Think





If you or your child have not had two doses of the MMR vaccine, you could catch measles.

If you think you have measles, please inform reception staff immediately so you can be seen in a separate room.

This will stop the infection spreading to others.

For more information, see www.nidirect.gov.uk/mmr

Measles symptoms include:



High fever



Runny nose



Cough





Sore red eyes

